
Name Email Phone Number

Rich Anter nouridr1914@gmail.com 425-941-8785

Scott Barter scott@mtsigolf.com 425-466-3761

Jackson Barter barterjackson3@gmail.com 425-606-1074

Bill Biggs bigz62@comcast.net 206-679-0618

Tommy Boguch tboguch@gmail.com 425-765-3585

Charlie Cabe ccabe14@hotmail.com 360-223-2625

John Casper casper74jc@gmail.com 425-785-6662

Rory Cosgrove rorydrewcosgrove@gmail.com 206-556-8156

John Cullen jwcullen@outlook.com 206-571-0446

David Dupart davedupart@johnlscott.com 206-679-5646

Paul Graf wagrafs@gmail.com 425-785-0652

Gary Granquist gary.granquist@gmail.com 206-291-8731

Jon Hayenga jon.hayenga@gmail.com 425-765-3895

Durgesh Kotwal durgeshkotwal@outlook.com 650-804-3200

Rick Loya rick.loya@hotmail.com 425-829-9420

Brandon Matson brandon.matson@gmail.com 425-246-6915

Joe Morris joe121morris@gmail.com 425-941-3523

Steve Neils sjneils@msn.com 612-749-1828

Michael Parks mekparks@outlook.com 425-681-7517

Bryce Phelps bryce.phelps9@gmail.com 317-362-4921

Matthew Poth matthewjpoth@gmail.com 206-369-1570

Jake Pruchno jpruchno@gmail.com 206-683-7364

Jeff Rovegno jeff_rovegno@hotmail.com 425-829-9774

Leon Shea otherleon@yahoo.com 425-591-8827

David Smith dagas@comcast.net 425-941-0018

Jason Symonds jaysymonds@gmail.com 617-774-9977

Chuck Torres chucktorres@msn.com 425-624-7151

Guihua Zheng guihuaz@outlook.com 312-493-9610

Chad Sproule c_sproule@hotmail.com 206-715-5602



John Lombardo johnl26125@gmail.com 931-551-5693

Michael Bernard michaeljbernard@hotmail.com 206 334 2323

Austin Whittendale afbwhittendale@gmail.com 425-765-6698

Steve Rolfe steve.rolfe@comcast.net 425-652-2316

Tom Collins ctom65@comcast.net 425-444-2025

Preston Longoni preston.longoni@gmail.com 206-427-8489

Matan Ori matan_ori@yahoo.com 206-499-9733

Gregory Malcolm gregory_malcolm@comcast.net 425-223-0035

Jack Loofburrow jackloofburrow@gmail.com 206-376-7722

Scott Ridenour scottridenour@comcast.net 206-953-6981

Mike Whims mwhims@yahoo.com 425-503-9297

Jeff Salak jsalak92@gmail.com 570-290-9326

Robert Boswell rboswell97@gmail.com 425-241-9276

Drew Marcell Drew.marcell651@gmail.com 425-890-7849

Brad Conway bradconway@comcast.net 206-650-7093

Leo Zipp leozipp57@gmail.com 206-658-5335

David Poplawski dk3apop@aol.com 425-389-9065

Todd Wilson twilson@advocateslg.com 206-778-8846

Hugh Shieh hughshieh@gmail.com 425-894-6580

Matt Dompier matthew.dompier@wsu.edu 425-241-9305

Jeff Gilham jjgilham63@gmail.com 425-281-0235

David Llewellyn dllewellyn@solutionslls.com 562-881-9630

Don Mackenizie donnymackenzie@aol.com 425-830-9005

Todd Dawson todd@integradf.com 206-794-4088

Chris Moore cmoore98045@gmail.com 425-591-4463

Winston Rendall raiderwin@gmail.com 425-736-0220

Paul Yelle P.yelle@comcast.net 206-419-0638

Randy Hulett randy.msmc@comcast.net 206-949-2606

Byron Moore byronm@svyac.org 425-301-0977

Paul Garrett paulwgarrett@hotmail.com 425-269-6615

Ro Fernandes riofernandes65@hotmail.com 206-913-3676


